Veteranen-Schiessen G300 2025

SwissVeteran

Einzelrangliste
30.05.2025 - 31.05.2025

Jahresstich G300 - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Oppliger Otto

Meister Franz

3 Clerc Anton
4  Zwahlen Rolf
5 Weibel Kurt
6 Affolter Ernst
7 Kocher Felix
8 Probst Friedrich
9 Mori Markus
10 Steiner Andreas
11 Sahli Bernhard
12 Bosshard Hans
13 Rebsamen Willy
14 Stucki Urs
15 Rutsch Ernst

16 Neuenschwander Manfred

17 Friedli Peter

18 Miilchi Kurt

19 Kaufmann Martin
20 Ryser Hans-Peter
21 Wiithrich Karin

22 Bucher Urs

23 Probst Fritz

24 Schumacher André
25 Reber Daniel

26 Stockli Christian
27 Liithi Ernst

28 Miiller Paul

29 Mumenthaler Friedrich
30 Junker Fritz

31 Mori Urs

32 Gross Fritz

33 Hani Andreas

34 Grau Kurt

35 Danz Peter

36 Neuenschwander Martin
37 Weibel Max

38 Nia Marcel

39 Probst Peter

40 Eschmann Roger
41 Hulliger Bruno

42 Kiinzi Peter

43 Aeschlimann Fritz
44 Bichsel Peter

45 Biihler Hans-Ulrich
46 Stahli Silvana

47 Kilchhofer Kurt

48 Eggli Walter

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1963V
1947 SV
1960 V
1964 V
1951 SV
1955 SV
1953 SV
1940 EV
1964 V
1949 SV
1958 V
1949 SV
1955 SV
1961V
1961V
1958 V
1955 SV
1957V
1957V
1957V
1956 V
1957V
1956 V
1961V
1952 sV
1954 SV
1962 V
1947 SV
1961V
1948 SV
1947 SV
1958 V
1962 V
1951 SV
1955 SV
1944 EV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1965V
1946 SV
1949 SV
1940 EV
1962 V
1959 vV
1955 SV
1960 V
1960 V

Verein

Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schutzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland

Seite 1 von 2

Spg
5703S

5703S
5703S
5703S
5703S
5703S
5703S
57030
57030
5703S
57030
5703S
57030
5703S
5703S
5703S
57030
57030
57030
57030
5703S
57030
57030
5703S
57030
57030
57030
57030
57030
5703S
57030
57030
5703S
57030
57030
5703S
5703S
57030
57030
5703S
57030
5703S
5703S
5703S
5703S
57030
5703S
5703S

Punkte
474 Kranzkarte
468 Kranzkarte
464 Kranzkarte
464 Kranzkarte
454 Kranzkarte
451 Kranzkarte
449 Kranzkarte
447 Kranzkarte
447 Kranzkarte
446 Kranzkarte
445 Kranzkarte
443 Kranzkarte
443 Kranzkarte
443 Kranzkarte
440 Kranzkarte
439 Kranzkarte
437 Kranzkarte
435 Kranzkarte
434 Kranzkarte
426 Kranzkarte
425 Kranzkarte
424 Kranzkarte
422 Kranzkarte
422 Kranzkarte
421 Kranzkarte
421 Kranzkarte
421 Kranzkarte
420 Kranzkarte
420 Kranzkarte
418 Kranzkarte
417 Kranzkarte
417 Kranzkarte
417 Kranzkarte
416 Kranzkarte
415 Kranzkarte
414 Kranzkarte
413 Kranzkarte
412 Kranzkarte
408 Kranzkarte
407 Kranzkarte
405 Kranzkarte
405 Kranzkarte
404 Kranzkarte
404
403
401 Kranzkarte
401
398

01.06.2025, 09:07:18



Veteranen-Schiessen G300 2025
SwissVeteran

Einzelrangliste
30.05.2025 - 31.05.2025

Jahresstich G300 - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

Affolter Kurt
Hausler Roland
Schar Markus
Schiitz Bernhard
Schwertfeger Beat
Gerber Walter
Nufer Heinz

1954 SV
1964 V

1962 V

1951 SV
1955 SV
1947 SV
1955 SV

Verein

Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland

Seite 2 von 2

Spg
57030

57030
5703S
57030
57030
57030
5703S

Punkte
396
391
388
381
378
367
339

01.06.2025, 09:07:18



