Jahresstich G300 - Kat. D

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	Oppliger Otto	1963 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	474	Kranzkarte
2	Meister Franz	1947 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	468	Kranzkarte
3	Clerc Anton	1960 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	464	Kranzkarte
4	Zwahlen Rolf	1964 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	464	Kranzkarte
5	Weibel Kurt	1951 SV		5703S	454	Kranzkarte
6	Affolter Ernst	1955 SV		5703S	451	Kranzkarte
7	Kocher Felix	1953 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	449	Kranzkarte
8	Probst Friedrich	1940 EV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	447	Kranzkarte
9	Möri Markus	1964 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	447	Kranzkarte
10	Steiner Andreas	1949 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	446	Kranzkarte
11	Sahli Bernhard	1958 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	445	Kranzkarte
12	Bosshard Hans	1949 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	443	Kranzkarte
13	Rebsamen Willy	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	443	Kranzkarte
14	Stucki Urs	1961 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	443	Kranzkarte
15	Rutsch Ernst	1961 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	440	Kranzkarte
16	Neuenschwander Manfred	1958 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	439	Kranzkarte
17	Friedli Peter	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	437	Kranzkarte
18	Mülchi Kurt	1957 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	435	Kranzkarte
19	Kaufmann Martin	1957 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	434	Kranzkarte
20	Ryser Hans-Peter	1957 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	426	Kranzkarte
21	Wüthrich Karin	1956 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	425	Kranzkarte
22	Bucher Urs	1957 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	424	Kranzkarte
23	Probst Fritz	1956 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	422	Kranzkarte
24	Schumacher André	1961 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	422	Kranzkarte
25	Reber Daniel	1952 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	421	Kranzkarte
26	Stöckli Christian	1954 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	421	Kranzkarte
27	Lüthi Ernst	1962 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	421	Kranzkarte
28	Müller Paul	1947 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	420	Kranzkarte
29	Mumenthaler Friedrich	1961 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	420	Kranzkarte
30	Junker Fritz	1948 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	418	Kranzkarte
31	Möri Urs	1947 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	417	Kranzkarte
32	Gross Fritz	1958 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	417	Kranzkarte
33	Häni Andreas	1962 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	417	Kranzkarte
34	Grau Kurt	1951 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	416	Kranzkarte
35	Danz Peter	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	415	Kranzkarte
36	Neuenschwander Martin	1944 EV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	414	Kranzkarte
37	Weibel Max	1949 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	413	Kranzkarte
38	Nia Marcel	1950 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	412	Kranzkarte
39	Probst Peter	1951 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	408	Kranzkarte
40	Eschmann Roger	1965 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	407	Kranzkarte
41	Hulliger Bruno	1946 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	405	Kranzkarte
42	Künzi Peter	1949 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	405	Kranzkarte
43	Aeschlimann Fritz	1940 EV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	404	Kranzkarte
44	Bichsel Peter	1962 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	404	
45	Bühler Hans-Ulrich	1959 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	403	
46	Stähli Silvana	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	401	Kranzkarte
47	Kilchhofer Kurt	1960 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	401	
48	Eggli Walter	1960 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	398	

Veteranen-Schiessen G300 2025 SwissVeteran

Einzelrangliste 30.05.2025 - 31.05.2025

Jahresstich G300 - Kat. D

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Affolter Kurt	1954 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	396
50	Häusler Roland	1964 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	391
51	Schär Markus	1962 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	388
52	Schütz Bernhard	1951 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	381
53	Schwertfeger Beat	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	378
54	Gerber Walter	1947 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703O	367
55	Nufer Heinz	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	5703S	339